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2012 Rolesville P&R Baseball League

Date Day Time Home Team
April

VFW Post 84663:00 P.M. Sonic Marvin Perry Field04/21/2012    Sat
Orioles4:30 P.M. Star Performance Marketing Marvin Perry Field04/21/2012    Sat
Act Electric6:00 P.M. Mitchell Heating & Cooling Marvin Perry Field04/21/2012    Sat

Mitchell Heating & Cooling6:15 P.M. Orioles Marvin Perry Field04/23/2012    Mon
Sonic7:30 P.M. Act Electric Marvin Perry Field04/23/2012    Mon

Star Performance Marketing6:15 P.M. VFW Post 8466 Marvin Perry Field04/26/2012    Thu
Orioles7:30 P.M. Act Electric Marvin Perry Field04/26/2012    Thu

VFW Post 84666:15 P.M. Mitchell Heating & Cooling Marvin Perry Field04/30/2012    Mon
Star Performance Marketing7:30 P.M. Sonic Marvin Perry Field04/30/2012    Mon

May

Mitchell Heating & Cooling6:15 P.M. Star Performance Marketing Marvin Perry Field05/03/2012    Thu
Act Electric7:30 P.M. VFW Post 8466 Marvin Perry Field05/03/2012    Thu

Sonic6:15 P.M. Orioles Marvin Perry Field05/07/2012    Mon
Star Performance Marketing7:30 P.M. Act Electric Marvin Perry Field05/07/2012    Mon

Mitchell Heating & Cooling6:15 P.M. Sonic Marvin Perry Field05/10/2012    Thu
VFW Post 84667:30 P.M. Orioles Marvin Perry Field05/10/2012    Thu

Sonic9:00 A.M. VFW Post 8466 Marvin Perry Field05/12/2012    Sat
Star Performance Marketing10:30 A.M. Orioles Marvin Perry Field05/12/2012    Sat
Mitchell Heating & Cooling12:00 P.M. Act Electric Marvin Perry Field05/12/2012    Sat

Orioles6:15 P.M. Mitchell Heating & Cooling Marvin Perry Field05/14/2012    Mon
Act Electric7:30 P.M. Sonic Marvin Perry Field05/14/2012    Mon

VFW Post 84666:15 P.M. Star Performance Marketing Marvin Perry Field05/17/2012    Thu
Act Electric7:30 P.M. Orioles Marvin Perry Field05/17/2012    Thu

Mitchell Heating & Cooling6:15 P.M. VFW Post 8466 Marvin Perry Field05/21/2012    Mon
Sonic7:30 P.M. Star Performance Marketing Marvin Perry Field05/21/2012    Mon

Star Performance Marketing6:15 P.M. Mitchell Heating & Cooling Marvin Perry Field05/24/2012    Thu
VFW Post 84667:30 P.M. Act Electric Marvin Perry Field05/24/2012    Thu

Orioles6:15 P.M. Sonic Marvin Perry Field05/31/2012    Thu
Act Electric7:30 P.M. Star Performance Marketing Marvin Perry Field05/31/2012    Thu

June

Sonic6:15 P.M. Mitchell Heating & Cooling Marvin Perry Field06/04/2012    Mon
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2012 Rolesville P&R Baseball League

Date Day Time Home Team
June

Orioles7:30 P.M. VFW Post 8466 Marvin Perry Field06/04/2012    Mon

Weather Hotline Number: (919) 556-6728
Rolesville Website: www.rolesville.gov
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